
FRESHMAN GAME DAY SCHEDULE

OAKMONTLINCOLN

LINCOLNWHEATLAND

LINCOLNPLACER

LINCOLN

LINCOLNBELLA
VISTA

BEAR RIVERLINCOLN

VISTA DEL
LAGOLINCOLN

WOODCREEKLINCOLN

LINCOLN

F IGHT ING ZEBRAS 2024
L I N C O L N  H I G H  S C H O O L  F O O T B A L L

FOLLOW US ON        LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL FIGHTING ZEBRAS FOOTBALL PROGRAM
       

             LHS_FIGHTING_ZEBRAS_FOOTBALL

COLFAX

RIO LINDA
8/22/24

9/5/24

8/29/24

9/12/24

10/03/24

10/10/24

9/26/24

10/24/24

10/31/24



JV/VARSITY GAME DAY SCHEDULE

OAKMONTLINCOLN

LINCOLNWHEATLAND

LINCOLNCOLFAX

CENTER

MIRA LOMALINCOLN

BEAR RIVERLINCOLN

WOODLANDLINCOLN

LINCOLNBELLA VISTA

LINCOLN

F IGHT ING ZEBRAS 2024
L I N C O L N  H I G H  S C H O O L  F O O T B A L L

FOLLOW US ON        LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL FIGHTING ZEBRAS FOOTBALL PROGRAM
       

             LHS_FIGHTING_ZEBRAS_FOOTBALL

LINCOLN

RIO LINDA

9/13/24
HOMECOMING

8/30/24

10/25/24
CANCER WARRIOR NIGHT

LINCOLNMARYSVILLE

11/01/24
SENIOR NIGHT

8/23/24
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

10/04/24

9/19/24
9/27/24

Hometown Hero Night

10/11/24

10/18/24

(LOCATION: DEL CAMPO)


